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KFF Cherry and Blueberry Crunch
Short Product Name:
Cherry and Blueberry Crunch

A mix of cereals with dried fruits

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Alara Wholefoods Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 20214143

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1724.1kJ

409.16kcal
9.18g 3.93g 36.99g 0.02g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1724.1kJ 409.16kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1724.1kJ 

409.16kCal

Carbohydrates 70.44g

of which sugars 36.99g

Fat 9.18g

of which saturates 3.93g

Fibre 6.69g

Protein 7.85g

Salt 0.02g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Contains Gluten. Packed in a factory that handles cereals containing milk, peanuts, nuts, sesame, soya

and Sulphur dioxide.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
<b>Oat</b> Crispy Crunch [Wholegrain<b> OAT</b>FLAKES (53%), Sugar, Crisp Rice (15%) (Rice Flour, Sugar, Malt Extract [<b>BARLEY</b>]), Rapeseed Oil, Honey (2%), Caramelised Sugar Syrup Powder]

(76.69%), Raisins Flame[Raisin 99.5%, sunflower oil 0.5%](20.45%), Cherries Sour Morell[Cherries sour Morello (74.5%), sugar(25%), Sunflower oil(<0.5%)](2.04%), Blueberry FD organic (0.82%)

Supplier's Product Code : 20214143

Product Added : 31 March 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 31 March 2026

erudus id : 92f6084c9bd947299aa4188003341c8c

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


May Contain

Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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